MV All-Island 2010 Seasonal Flu Clinic Planning Committee 

Contact Information


	NAME
	E-MAIL

	Erik Blake
	chiefblake.obpd@comcast.net


	John Christensen
	Emd@westtisbury-ma.gov


	Sandi Corr-Dolby

774-836-7223
	sandie@vineyardnursing.org


	Chuck Cotnoir

508-627-0788
	emergencymanagement@dukescounty.org


	Shirley Fauteux


	sfauteux@oakbluffsma.gov


	Seanna Gretchen

617-549-1625
	Seannag54@gmail.com


	Amanda Hutchinson
	aquinnahboardofhealth@comcast.net


	Chris Knowles
	cknowles@tiac.net


	Marina Lent
	mahimarina@gmail.com


	Matt Poole
	mpoole@edgartown-ma.us


	John Powers
	boh@westtisbury-ma.gov


	Jean Roma 
	jroma@barnstablecounty.org


	Daniel Rossi
	chief@police.west-tisbury.ma.us


	Beth Toomey
	Beth.toomeymv@gmail.com


	Jim Weiss
	jweiss@mvyps.org


	Maura Valley
	mvalley@tisburyma.gov


	
	

	
	

	
	


